ROOM SERVICE FOOD MENU

Lunch: 12:00 p.m. — 2:00 p.m. (Last Order)
Dinner: 5:30 p.m. — 8:00 p.m. (Last Order)
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Salads
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Caesar Salad
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Tomato and Mozzarella Salad
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Capricciosa Salad
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Main Dishes
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Scallop and Tomato Spaghetti
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Mushrooms and Herb Spaghetti or Risotto
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Spaghetti Carbonara
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Spaghetti Bolognese
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Three Kinds of Bread with Homemade Whipped Butter

¥ 2,000

¥ 2,500

¥ 3,200

¥ 3,000

¥ 2,800

¥ 2,800

¥ 2,800

¥ 1,800
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Meat Dishes
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Roasted HUGAKUHAKKEI chicken from Fuji with Vegetables and Sauce Arrabbiata Sauce
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Roasted Spanish Iberico Pork with Balsamic Sauce
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Appetizers
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Affettati Misti (Assorted Sliced Prosciutto, Salumi, and Cheese)
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Assorted Cheeses
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Desserts
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Assorted Seasonal Fruits
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Today's special dessert
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Gelato
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The above prices include 10% consumption tax and a 15% service charge.
The restaurant uses rice grown in Japan.

The content of menus may vary according to season and availability of ingredients
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HOTELS & RESORTS
SENGOKUHARA

¥ 4,500

¥5,500

¥5,200

¥2,700~

¥ 3,500~

¥ 2,500

¥ 1,400



